
       

 

             

   

   

     

     

     

      

       

       

     

     

     

     

     

     

       

       

     

     

     

      

 

 

 

 

   

     

   

     

   

   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                               

 

 

                  

             

   

 

           

 

                

 

 

 

 

     

 

 

Sl.No Name of Town

Committee

Office bearers Area Boundaries Localities Population

4 NONGPOH

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

Chairman

Vice Chairman

Secretary

Assistant Secretary

Auditors

Treasurer

120

Sq.Km

(Approx)

NORTH – Paddy field of u Rong and Land of u Jes Syngkli and others at

Umling.

EAST – Wahstar stream, Mawphrew village, Umtham village, Sohlait

nongthymmai village, Forest of Paham, Marloi village,

Umjalem stream.

SOUTH – Paddy field, Khlaw Shnong.

WEST ­ Khlaw Shnong, Nongkhyllem Reserved Forest, Forest

Department.

1 Mawtnum

918

2 Saiden 1690

3 Umjarasi 724

4 Mawdiangum 976

5 Iewmawlong 825

6 Paham Syiem 2317

7 Paham­Lapong­Paham Sohthri 698

8 Nongpoh 6895

9 Mawroh 1116

10 Umbuda 432

11 Nongkhrah 897

12 Umlyngkdait 689

13 Umrangksai 445

14 Paham Ri­ohlum 273

15 Paham Ri­ohthem 648

16 Shangbangla 783

17 Umshken 354

18 Umshangling 298

Total 20,978


